
MECABLITZ 58 AF-1 digital
for Canon-D-SLR cameras
with E-TTL / HSS





•

•
•

•

•
•
•
•
•

•

•
•
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



•
•
•

•
•
•
•



•

•

•

•
•

•

TTL MA

TTL

TTL

MA

M

M HSS

A

TTL

E TTL

E TTL HSS

E TTL E TTL  II



•
•

•
•
•

•

TTL

TTL

A

A

A

E TTL

E TTL

E TTL II



•
•

•

•

•
•

•

•
•



•

•

TTL/E-TTL/A/E-TTL-HSS M/M HSS

N

f

P

F

Zoom

ISO

P

FF

ZoomZoom

Ev

ISOISO

M
A

•

•
•

•

•

•
•
•



•

M

M

A

•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•

Beep

FB

ZommExt

Remote

m / ft

ML

Standby

KEYLOCK

Beep

ZommExt

Remote

m / ft

M/M HSS

ML

Standby

Beep

ZommExt

Remote

m / ft

ML

Standby

KEYLOCK

TTL/E-TTL/A/E-TTL-HSS



•
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•

•
•
•

ATTL E TTL



•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•
•



•
•

•

•
•

•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•
•

•



•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•

•
•

•

•
•

•
•

•
•

•



•
•
•

•
•



•
•
•



•
•





•
•



•
•

•
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•

•
•
•



•

•

•

•

•
•

•
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



•
•

•

•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•

•
•
•



•

•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•

•

•

•
•

•
•

•

•

•

•

E TTL



58(ISO 100,  105mm )

1-1.4-2-2.8-4-5.6-8-11-16-22-32-45
(ISO 100 )

F1.0 ~ F45  (ISO 100 )

P1/1..P1/256 (1/3 )

 4 

 25°

 5600K

ISO 6 ~ ISO 6400

 180  (NiMH  1600 )
 180  ( )
 430  (Metz  P 76 )

 5  (NiMH  1600 )
 5  ( )
 2.5  (Metz  P 76 )

 : 24  (35 )
 18  (35 )

 : 35  (35 )

 :-7°, 45°, 60°, 75°, 90°
 : 30°,60° 90°, 120°, 150°, 180°

 : 30°, 60°, 90°, 120°

(W×H×D)  : 71 × 148 × 99

355g

T58

•

•

•

•



ISO Zoom
18 24 28 35 50 70 85 105

6/9° 6,3 7 8 9 11 12 13 15
8/10° 7 8 9 10 12 13 15 16
10/11° 8 9 10 11 13 14 16 18
12/12° 9 10 11 12 15 16 18 21
16/13° 10 12 12 14 17 18 21 23
20/14° 11 13 14 16 19 20 23 26
25/15° 13 15 16 18 21 23 26 29
32/16° 14 16 17 20 24 26 29 33
40/17° 16 18 20 22 26 29 33 37
50/18° 18 21 22 25 30 33 37 41
64/19° 20 23 25 28 33 37 41 46
80/20° 22 26 28 31 37 41 46 52

25 29 31 35 42 46 52 58
125/22° 28 33 35 39 47 52 58 65
160/23° 31 37 39 44 53 58 66 73
200/24° 35 41 44 49 59 65 74 82
250/25° 40 46 49 56 67 73 83 92
320/26° 45 52 55 62 75 82 93 103
400/27° 50 58 62 70 84 92 104 116
500/28° 56 65 70 79 94 103 117 130
650/29° 63 73 78 88 106 116 131 146
800/30° 71 82 88 99 119 130 147 164
1000/31° 79 92 98 111 133 146 165 184
1250/32° 89 103 110 125 150 164 185 207
1600/33° 100 116 124 140 168 184 208 232
2000/34° 112 130 139 157 189 207 233 260
2500/35° 126 146 156 176 212 232 262 292
3200/36° 141 164 175 198 238 260 294 328
4000/37° 159 184 197 222 267 292 330 368
5000/38° 178 207 221 249 299 328 371 413
6400/39° 200 232 248 280 336 368 416 464



P 1/1 1/125 42 58
P 1/1 -1/3
P 1/1 -2/3
P 1/2 1/650 30 41
P 1/2 -1/3
P 1/2 -2/3
P 1/4 1/1500 21 29
P 1/4 -1/3
P 1/4 -2/3
P 1/8 1/3200 15 20,5
P 1/8 -1/3
P 1/8 -2/3
P 1/16 1/5500 10,5 14,5
P 1/16 -1/3
P 1/16 -2/3
P 1/32 1/9000 7,5 10
P 1/32 -1/3
P 1/32 -2/3
P 1/64 1/14000 5 7
P 1/64 -1/3
P 1/64 -2/3
P 1/128 1/22000 3,5 5
P 1/128 -1/3
P 1/128 -2/3
P 1/256 1/33000 2,5 3,5



2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 20 25 30 40 50

1 2 4 4 8 8 8 8 15 15 15 30 30 30 60 60
2 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 8 8 8 15 15 15 30 30
3 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 8 8 15 15 15 30
4 1/2 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 8 8 8 15 15
5 1/2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 8 8 15 15
6 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 8 8 8 15
7 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 8 8 8
8 1/4 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 8 8
9 1/4 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 4 8 8
10 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 4 4 8
15 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4
20 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 2 2 2 4
25 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 2 2 2
30 1/15 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 2 2
35 1/15 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 2 2
40 1/15 1/8 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 2
45 1/15 1/15 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1 1 1 2
50 1/15 1/15 1/8 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1 1 1



M A / TTL min. /max.

5 s 0,1 . . . 5 s 180 . . . 3000

5 s 0,1 . . . 5 s 180 . . . 2000
0

Zoom
18 24 28 35 50 70 85 105
11 13 14 15 19 20 23 26







Display

Display

Mode Para Sel

Sel

TTL

E-TTL*

TTL-BL

E-TTL-HSS*

A

M

M-HSS*

Mode-Menu Parameter-Menu

 (Reset)

Display

Mode Para Sel

Display

Para

F

M-Zoom

EV

ISO

1,0 . . . 45

24....105 mm

-3 . . . . +3

6 . . . 6400

P 1/1—1/256

N 2 . . . 50

f 1 . . . 50 Hz

5 sec.



Select-Menu

Beep

FB

ZoomExt

ZoomSize*

ON/OFF

REAR ON/OFF

1/3  — 3 EV

Ext ON/Ext OFF

On/Off

Remote Remote OFF/Master/Slave

m / ft m / ft

ON/OFF

ML ON/OFF

Standby OFF/1min/10min

KEYLOCK NO/YES

Display

Set Display

Set

Gruppe A
TTL +1 2/3 EV

A  TTL +12/3 EV CH2
B TTL +21/3 EV MZoom  24

C  TTL - 2/3 EV* F16

Gruppe B
TTL +2 1/3 EV

Gruppe C
TTL - 2/3 EV



Consumer electronics Plastics technology Industrial electronics

Metz - always first class.

www.sun-photo.co.kr

Photoelectronics
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